
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

#  

116 

109 

808 

225 

86 

66 

1 

88 

25 

197 

33 

16 

22 

7 

931 

777 

43 

3 

177 

999 

5 

93 

17 

65 

23 

28 

117 

37 

125 

90 

8 

55 

 Driver 

ALEXANDRE BASTOS 

JOAO CARDOSO 

ALBERTO CATTUCCI 

EDUARDO FUENTES / WANDERSON FREITAS 

GABRIEL MOURA 

PEDRO BURGER 

ANDRE BRAGANTINI 

AUGUSTO SANGALLI 

MARCUS INDIO / MURILO FIORE 

LUIZ SENNA JR 

PABLO ALVES 

MARCEL JORAND -R 

LUIZ VERAS -R 

NICO DALL'AGNOL -R 

VASCO PEDRO -R 

NETO DATTI -R 

DIEGO LOZOV -R / RODRIGO GIL -R 

VALMIR JR -R / ADILSON JR -R 

DOMENICO LARGURA -R / CAIO CUNHA -R 

LUTIANNE SOARES 

ALE XAVIER -R 

JOSE NETO 

VICTOR MANZINI 

GUILHERME SIRTOLI 

PIETRO NALESSO -R 

DORIVALDO GONDRA 

RENZO ZAMBOLINI 

RENATA CAMARGO -R 

PAULO FERNANDO -R 

MAURIZIO SALA -S / BETO PONTES -S 

JAIRO ANDRADE 

BIA MARTINS -R / MARIA LUIZA BEDIN -R 

Team 

Roger Racing  

Auto Racing  

Car Racing  

WC6  

Gracing  

WC6  

Manzini  

Pein  

GS Sport  

Gracing  

Maranatha  

Gracing  

Gracing  

AGB  

Car Racing  

Auto Racing  

Car Racing  

Car Racing  

Manzini  

Landerson  

Car Racing  

Brandão  

Manzini  

GS Sport  

Manzini  

Porthack  

Car Racing  

Brandão  

Brandão  

Landerson  

Baguá Racing  

GS Sport  

B 

A 

A 

A 

I 

A 

K 

A 

A 

I 

A 

I 

I 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

K 

A 

A 

C 

K 

A 

K 

C 

A 

A 

C 

A 

A 

A 

Q1 

1:45.206 

1:45.112 

1:45.266 

1:45.822 

1:45.508 

1:45.104 

1:45.481 

1:45.578 

1:45.535 

1:45.303 

1:45.894 

1:45.975 

1:45.979 

1:46.051 

1:46.282 

1:46.291 

1:46.442 

1:46.449 

1:46.861 

1:47.058 

1:47.185 

1:47.275 

1:47.312 

1:47.318 

1:47.402 

1:47.680 

1:47.918 

1:48.104 

1:48.851 

1:50.776 

1:50.781 

1:50.854 

Q2 

1:45.051 

1:45.380 

1:45.457 

1:45.666 

1:45.816 

1:45.843 

1:45.856 

1:45.911 

1:46.188 

1:46.361 

ID 

Velocittà, 17 a 20 de jullho de 2025  

1ª Etapa Turismo Nacional Sprint 

Classificatório Geral 

Velocittà 3,443 km 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
17/07/2025 18:05:52

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
17/07/2025 18:07:17

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
17/07/2025 18:07:45

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Bruno Fasterra

Comissário Desportivo
17/07/2025 18:08:15

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
17/07/2025 18:08:57

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
17/07/2025 18:09:05


